
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
School District
Grades 4-5 
Spring 2023

Report created by 
Panorama Education





Sense of Belonging

Your average

63%
1,201 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

15% 183

Understand quite a bit 42% 507

Understand somewhat 24%
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

71%
1,201 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.1: If you walked into class upset, how concerned
would your teacher be?

Extremely concerned 13% 158

Quite concerned 45% 541

Somewhat concerned 23% 276

Slightly concerned 13% 153

Not at all concerned 6% 72

 1 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.2: When your teacher asks, "How are you?", how
often do you feel that your teacher really wants to
know your answer?

Almost always 37% 443

Frequently 29% 348

Sometimes 22% 267

Once in a while 9% 106

Almost never 3% 34

 5 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.3: How excited would you be to have your teacher
again?

Extremely excited 43% 519

Quite excited 31% 370

Somewhat excited 14% 163

Slightly excited 7% 83

Not at all excited 5% 62
 5 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.4: How respectful is your teacher towards you?

Extremely respectful 45% 544

Quite respectful 40% 485

Somewhat respectful 10% 114

Slightly respectful 4% 47

Not at all respectful 1% 8
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